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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNISLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

No. B. Tech lV Semester (l N FORMATION TECH NOLOGY)Exam i nation May I June,2021

of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech lV Semester (INFORMATION
Examination of the institute held ir May/June,2021 is declared as under :-

shown in the Result means Pass. "R" nreans Re-appear.

Result Late (Award)

Organization & Architecture

& Linux Programming

Management System

System

& Linux Programming (Pr)

Management System (Pr)

Code No

tT-202

ff-204

tT-206

tT-208

MAT2OST

lT-212

lT-214

tT-216

tT-218

ff-222System (Pr)

Name Fathe/s hlameno.

0514 KRISHAN KUMAR SAH 1(AMLESH'/VAR SAH

SGPA

6.4074

Result

AII have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case sone discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TEC:HNOLOGY,

fication for Result of BACHELOR OF TE;CHNOLOGY lV
examinations

Mayllune -2021

The Result following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY lV Semester,ln
Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA means Pass and ttRtt means Reappear
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ult Late (Award)

Verifi cation and Val idation

Networks

Java Programming

ing using Python

Computing

ient Coding for Problem Solving and Competitive Programming

ic Processes and Queuing Theory

Project Management

Theory and Cryptography

Name

ROHAN

F Name

RAJ KUMAR

All efforts

Kurukshetra

been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

KURUKSHETRA

Semester,Information T

SGPA

6.3200
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Sr. No. RollNo.

r I rzibslz

Code No.

ITPC2O

ITPC22

ITPC24

ITPC26

ITPE2O

ITPE22

ITPE24

ITPE26

ITPE6O

ITPE62

ITPE64

CGPA

6 4158


