NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech IV Semester (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)Examination May/June,2021

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech IV Semester (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) Examination of the institute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	-	Code No
1	Computer Organization & Architecture		IT-202
2	Unix & Linux Programming		IT-204
3	Database Management System		IT-206
4	Java Programming		IT-208
5	Mathematics-IV	2	MAT208T
6	Operating System		IT-212
7	Unix & Linux Programming (Pr)		IT-214
8	Database Management System (Pr)		IT-216
9	Java Programming (Pr)		IT-218
10	Operating System (Pr)		IT-222

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	Result	CGPA
1	11510514	KRISHAN KUMAR SAH	KAMLESHWAR SAH	6.4074		

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated : 23.08.2021

Kurukshetra

Prof.Incha pert Roat Ne 24/8/21

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester ,Information Technology examinations May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester ,Information Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

ROHAN

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.		
1	Operating Systems	ITPC20		
2	Communication Systems	ITPC22		
3	Software Verification and Validation	ITPC24		
4	Computer Networks	ITPC26		
5	Advanced Java Programming	ITPE20		
6	Programming using Python	ITPE22		
7	Soft Computing	ITPE24		
8	Efficient Coding for Problem Solving and Competitive Programming	ITPE26		
9	Stochastic Processes and Queuing Theory			
10	Software Project Management			
11	Number Theory and Cryptography	ITPE64		
Sr. No.	Roll No. Name F_Name	SGPA CGPA		

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

RAJ KUMAR

Date : Kurukshetra

1

11710532

(Exam فللعا

6.3200

6.4158